9 TS-03215/10 05.03.10 ra las  Date Name Designation
8 TS-02996/09 09.10.09 ra las Signed 17.10.00 K
7 TS-01172/04 11.11.04 low  Inspec.
Bar code, marking, and packaging
for purchased items
6 TS-01000/04 05.04.04 Bib  Norm   Mat. no.
5 TS-01000/04 02.03.04 Bib   Application TC 3254  -
4 TS-00848/03 23.10.03 Bib  Drawing number  Sheet

 Additional foreign languages only if requested in basic data text or MQS.
Contents:
Sheet 2/3:  Bar code type code 128 character set A
Alternative: Bar code type code 128 character set C
Use this bar code only in exceptional cases if the Wolf purchasing department has given its
permission to use the code
Sheet 3:  Bar code type EAN 13
Sheet 4:  Marking sticker for individual parts
Sheet 5:  Packaging of individual parts in cartons or bags
Sheet 6:  Marking sticker for spare parts
Sheet 7:  Packaging of spare parts in cartons or bags
Sheet 8:  Batch marking
Sheet 9:   Transport unit on Euro pallet, in pallet cage or carton
Sheet 10:  Packaging in Wolf folding box
Sheet 11:  Packaging and marking of special purchase items
9 TS-03215/10 05.03.10 ra las  Date Name Designation
8 TS-02996/09 09.10.09 ra las Signed 17.10.00 K
7 TS-01172/04 11.11.04 low  Inspec.
Bar code, marking, and packaging
for purchased items
6 TS-01000/04 05.04.04 Bib  Norm   Mat. no.
5 TS-01000/04 02.03.04 Bib   Application TC 3254  -
4 TS-00848/03 23.10.03 Bib  Drawing number  Sheet
3 S-00459 08.03.02 Trm  2 by
2 S-00054 09.02.01 Bib   13-02-000-003 11 She
et Ind. Application Date Sign
ed
Insp
ec.
Origin
Copyright by Wolf- GmbH, confidential documents, forwarding to third parties is prohibited.
Bar code, type 1 - 4:
Model:
- at least. width = 30 mm / at least height = 5 mm / optimally = 10 mm
- code 128 according to DIN EN 799-1995 (approval nr. obligatory), bar width 1
  character set A (includes ciphers, capital letters, exceptional characters)
- rest area, at least. 3 mm (free space between the side of the bar code and the next printed bar)
- well-legible control number below bar code, 24, 18 or 14 digits (content: see sketches)
For the vendor number, contact the Wolf purchasing department.
Purchased item number:  Bar code, type 1 – 3
Production number:  Bar code, type 4
Bar code, type 1:  (Standard - 18 digits)
Use this bar code if the mat. no. has 7 digits and unless the MQS/specification or the Wolf
purchasing department require a different type of bar code.
Bar code, type 2:  (shortened version – 14 digits)
Use this bar code only in exceptional cases and if the MQS/specification requires it or if the Wolf
purchasing department has given its permission to use the code (reason: saving space).
���������
9 TS-03215/10 05.03.10 ra las  Date Name Designation
8 TS-02996/09 09.10.09 ra las Signed 17.10.00 K
7 TS-01172/04 11.11.04 low  Inspec.
Bar code, marking, and packaging
for purchased items
6 TS-01000/04 05.04.04 Bib  Norm   Mat. no.
5 TS-01000/04 02.03.04 Bib   Application TC 3254  -
4 TS-00848/03 23.10.03 Bib  Drawing number  Sheet
3 S-00459 08.03.02 Trm  3 by
2 S-00054 09.02.01 Bib   13-02-000-003 11 She
et Ind. Application Date Sign
ed